1 Public Information     © onsemi 2023 Public Information     © onsemi 2023
现代充电桩技术EVC充电桩
Presenter：Mark Li
, Nov 2023
电话：13632872345 微信同号
2 Public Information     © onsemi 2023
• 电动汽车（Electric Vehicle，EVC）的发展历史可以追
溯到19世纪末。

High Efficiency
20 Public Information     © onsemi 2023
1200V SiC MOSFETs – M3 Family
RDS(ON) (mΩ)
Typical
@Vgs:18V
TO-247-3L TO-247-4L D2PAK-7L
BPAK
( Top Cool SMD PKG )
Die
13
NTH4L013N120M3S
( Available / Sep ’23 )
NTCR013N120M3S
( Sep ’23 / Sep ’23 )
14 NTH4L014N120M3P NTBG014N120M3P
22 NTHL022N120M3S
NVH4L022N120M3S
NTH4L022N120M3S
NVBG022N120M3S
NTBG022N120M3S
NVTC022N120M3S
NTTC022N120M3S
( Available / Q4 ’24 )
29 NTHL030N120M3S
NVH4L030N120M3S
NTH4L030N120M3S
NVBG030N120M3S
NTBG030N120M3S
NVTC030N120M3S
NTTC030N120M3S
( Available / Q4 ’24 )
40 NTHL040N120M3S
NVH4L040N120M3S
NTH4L040N120M3S
NVBG040N120M3S
NTBG040N120M3S

NTH4L075N065SC1
NVBG075N065SC1
NTBL075N065SC1
( Dec ‘23 Sample )
95 78 NVH4L095N065SC1 NVBG095N065SC1
650V SiC MOSFETs – M2 Family
Automotive grade uses “NV” Industrial grade uses “NT”
Released
In Development
(Sample / Release Date)
22 Public Information     © onsemi 2023
RDS(ON) (mΩ)
Typical @Vgs:18V
TO-247-3L TO-247-4L D2PAK-7L
8 NTHL008N065M3S NTH4L008N065M3S NTBG008N065M3S
12 NTHL012N065M3S NTH4L012N065M3S NTBG012N065M3S
24 NTHL024N065M3S   NTH4L024N065M3S NTBG024N065M3S
38 NTHL038N065M3S NTH4L038N065M3S NTBG038N065M3S
650V SiC MOSFETs – M3 Family In Plan
Prototype samples in Q3 „23
23 Public Information     © onsemi 2023
23